2024 South Korea Tour Options

South Korea - Full Tour

South Korea - Segment 1 (Seoul)

South Korea - Segment 2 (South)

KBO KBO KBO
Game Game Game

Hotel | Time Activity Hotel | Time Activity Hotel | Time Activity
Mon | 19-Aug Optional early arrival Optional early arrival
Tues | 20-Aug|Seoul 18:30 | Tour begins, SSG Landers @ LG Twins Seoul 18:30 | Tour begins, SSG Landers @ LG Twins
Wed | 21-Aug]Seoul 18:30 |Welcome Lunch + Kiwoom Heroes @ KT Wiz Seoul 18:30|Welcome Lunch + Kiwoom Heroes @ KT Wiz
Thur | 22-Aug]Seoul Seoulsi Seoul Seoul sightseeing
Fri | 23-Aug|Seoul 18:30 | KT Wiz @ SSG Landers Seoul 18:30 [KT Wiz @ SSG Landers
Sat_| 24-Aug|Seoul 18:30 | LG Twins @ Kiwoom Heroes Seoul 18:30|LG Twins @ Kiwoom Heroes Arrive to Seoul if only doing Segment 2
Sun | 25-Aug| Gyeongju | 17:00 | Lotte Giants @ Samsung Lions Depart or continue to Segment 2 Gyeongju | 17:00 | Lotte Giants @ Samsung Lions
Mon | 26-Aug|Gyeongju Travel and sightseeing Gyeongju Travel and si;
Tues | 27-Aug|Busan | 18:30 | Doosan Bears @ NC Dinos Busan 18:30|Doosan Bears @ NC Dinos
Wed | 28-Aug|Busan | 18:30 |Hanwha Eagles @ Lotte Giants Busan 18:30 |Hanwha Eagles @ Lotte Giants
Thur | 29-Aug| Depart or continue to Japan Depart or continue to Japan

2024 Japan Tour Options

NPB Full Tour NPB Tour Segment 1 NPB Tour Segment 2 NPB Tour Segment 3 Tokyo NPB Tour
Game Game Game Game Game
Hotel | Time Activity Hotel | Time Activity Hotel | Time Activity Hotel | Time Activity Hotel | Time Activity
Tues | 27-Aug| Tokyo Optional early arrival Tokyo Optional early arrival
Wed | 28-Aug|Tokyo Arrival + Welcome Dinner Tokyo Arrival + Welcome Dinner
Thur | 29-Aug| Tokyo 18:00 | Hanshin Tigers @ Yokohama BayStars Tokyo 18:00 [Hanshin Tigers @ Yokohama BayStars
Fri_ | 30-Aug|Nagoya | 18:00|Yokohama BayStars @ Chunichi Dragons Nagoya [ 18:00|Yokohama BayStars @ Chunichi Dragons
Sat | 31-Aug]Nagoya Ichiro Museum + Opt. JLeague Soccer Nagoya Ichiro Museum + Opt. JLeague Soccer
Sun | 1-Sep|Hiroshima | 18:00 [Yakult Swallows @ Hiroshima Carp Hiroshima | 18:00 | Yakult Swallows @ Hiroshima Carp
Mon | 2-Sep|HIroshima Hiroshima sif Hiroshima Hiroshima sightseeing
Tues| 3-Sep]Fukuoka | 18:00|Nippon-Ham Fighters @ SoftBank Hawks Fukuoka | 18:00|Nippon-Ham Fighters @ SoftBank Hawks Tokyo Optional early arrival
Wed| 4-Sep]Osaka 18:00 | Seibu Lions @ Orix Buffaloes (Hotto Motto Field) |Osaka 18:00 [Seibu Lions @ Orix Buffaloes (Hotto Motto Field) Tokyo Arrival and welcome dinner
Thur | 5-Sep]Osaka 18:00 |Koshien Museum + Chunichi Dragons @ Hanshin Tigers | Osaka 18:00 [Koshien Museum + Chunichi Dragons @ Hanshin Tigers Tokyo 18:00 [Hiroshima Carp @ Yokohama BayStars
Fri_| 6-Sep|Kyoto Kyoto sightseeing Kyoto Kyoto sightseeing Arrival to Tokyo if not doing Segment 1 Tokyo 18:00 [ Opt. sumo + Hanshin Tigers @ Yakult Swallows
Sat | 7-Sep|Tokyo 14:00 | Baseball HOF + Yokohama BayStars @ Yomiuri Giants Return to Tokyo, depart or continue to Segment 2 |Tokyo 14:00 |Baseball HOF + Yokohama BayStars @ Yomiuri Giants Tokyo 14:00 [Baseball HOF + Yokohama BayStars @ Yomiuri Giants
Sun | 8-Sep|Tokyo 18:00 | Opt. Bigé College Ball + Rakuten Eagles @ Lotte Marines Tokyo 18:00 [ Opt. Big6 College Ball + Rakuten Eagles @ Lotte Marines Tokyo 18:00 [ Opt. Bigé College Ball + Rakuten Eagles @ Lotte Marines
Mon | 9-Sep|Sapporo Fly to Sapporo Depart or continue to Segment 3 Sapporo Fly/Arrive to Sapporo Depart
Tues | 10-Sep|Sapporo | 18:00|Seibu Lions @ Nippon-Ham Fighters Sapporo | 18:00|Seibu Lions @ Hokkaido Nippon-Ham Fighters
Wed | 11-Sep|Sendai 18:00 | Fly to Sendai + SoftBank Hawks @ Rakuten Eagles Sendai 18:00 | Fly to Sendai + SoftBank Hawks @ Rakuten Eagles
Thur | 12-Sep|Tokyo 18:00 | Rakuten Eagles @ Seibu Lions Tokyo 18:00 | Baseball HOF + Rakuten Eagles @ Seibu Lions
Fri_ |13-Sep|Tokyo 18:00 | Opt. sumo + Yomiuri Giants @ Yakult Swallows Tokyo 18:00 | Opt. sumo + Yomiuri Giants @ Yakult Swallows
Sat |14-Sep Depart Depart




